KonokBujymu: sagaum

TecT 1: Teopuja

Bp. UHaekc Mpe3ume n ume TecT 1 TecTt 2 TecT 3 YKYyNHO 3agauun 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 YkynHo Teopuja
1 43/2024 Bojkosuh, ®unmn 0 0
2 218/2022 Bybana, TujaHa 2 2 0 05 0 0 0 0 1 0.75 0 2.25
3 198/2023 BecenuHoswuh, Hartawa 1 1 0 0 0.75 0 0 05 05 05 0 2.25
4 257/2024 Bechuh, Matuja 0 0
5 256/2024 ByjeBuh, MunaH 2 2 0 0 05 0.75 0 1 05 1 0.5 0.5 4.75
6 233/2022 Byuuhesuh, Hatawa 0 0
7 391/2022 Eposuh, AHhenka 0 0
8 18/2024 Janueswuh, Muxauno 10 10| 0.75 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0.75 1 9.5
9 126/2022 Jepemuh, dunun 0 0

10 84/2024 Jepunuh, Mapujana 0 0
11 191/2022 Jojuh, AHgpej 2 2 0
12 38/2023 Kosauesuh, BoraaH 10 10| 05 05 1 0 0 1 025 1 0.25 1 55
13 329/2022 Kynoswh, Ilazap 0 0
14 248/2024 INasuh, Mapko 0 0
15 14/2024 Jlekvh, Muxauno 0 0
16 31/2024 Mapkoswuh, J1azap 0 0
17 78/2023 Mawwmh, AHhena 6 6| 05 05 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 075 6.75
18 3/2024 MwjaTtoBuh, MuHa 10 10 1 1 1 1 0.5 1 1 1 0.75 1 9.25
19 115/2023 Hewwh, YHa 2 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 025 05 075 0.25 4.75
20 306/2022 Manuh, AHhena 0 0 0 0 0 0 025 0 05 0.75 0 1.5
21 72/2022 Mepuh, paraHa 0 0
22 413/2022 Muwrersuh, Anekca 2 2 0 1 0.75 0 0 0 1 1 075 025 4.75
23 264/2024 Morbakosuh, JamjaHa 0 0
24 17/2024 PapuBojesuh, CtesaH 0 0
25 10/2023 PapucasreeBuh, JoBaHa 6 6 1 1 0 1 0.5 0 05 0.75 1 6.75
26 28/2024 Panhenosuh, laHuno 10 10| 0.75 1 1 1 0 1 0.5 1 0.75 1 8
27 206/2024 Capa3uh, CTpaxuma 10 10| 0.75 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9.75
28 1/2023 Cepadwmmosuh, invja 10 10 0 0 0 1 0 05 0 1 0.75 0 3.25
29 402/2022 Cramartosuh, Ncmnagopa 0 0
30 32/2024 CrteBaHoBwuh, Jlyka 0 0
31 271/2023 Tabakoswh, MNaBne 10 101 0.25 05 1 0 0 0 05 1 0.75 0 4
32 405/2022 Tacuh, Hemana 10 10| 0.25 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0.75 1 5
33 83/2023 Tomuh, HuHa 4 4 1 0.5 1 1 1 05 1 1 0.75 1 8.75




Bp.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

UHpekc

242/2022
347/2020
86/2021

232/2018
199/2021
370/2021
163/2021
118/2018
372/2021
449/2019
199/2019
20/2021

296/2020
323/2020
282/2018
341/2018
129/2016
294/2018
11/2024

Mpe3ume n nme
TFupywuh, Teogopa
Bbpaap, AHa
3yuoswuh, Opara
Januh, Codumja
Kypew, Jynuja

Makcumosuh, AnekcaHgap

MapwuHkoBuh, Ema
MapwuHosuh, Emunuja
Mwupkosuh, JlyHa
MwuTtposuh, Bnagumup
Mowmuunos, Katja
MeTtposuh, AHapuja
Papeta, Hemama
PapoBaHoBuh, JeneHa
Crajuh, CtaHoje
CrteBaHoBuh, MaTeja
Cypnap, JeneHa

dako, EpByH
Byko6partosuh, JaHko

KonokBujymu: sagaum
TecT 1 TecTt 2 TecT 3 YKYyNHO 3agauun
1

O O O O O O O O O O O O O N O o N o -~

10

—_

-
N

3 4
0 0.75

1 075 0 1

0.5 1 05 1

1 1 0.75 1
0.5 1 0 1

0.5 1 1 1

TecT 1: Teopuja
5 6 7 8
0 0 0 05

1 0 1 05
0.5 0 05 05

0 0.25 1 1
0 0 05 05

0 1 1 0

9

0.75

0.75

0.75
0.75

0.75

10 YkynHo Teopuja

0 1.25
0

0 6
0

0 5.25
0.5 7.25
0 4.25
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1 7.25




