

Бр.	Индекс	Презиме и име	Колоквијуми: задаци				Тест 1: теорија										
			тест 1	тест 2	тест 3	Укупно задаци	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Укупно теорија
1	43/2024	Бојковић, Филип				0											0
2	218/2022	Бубања, Тијана	2			2	0	0	0.5	0	0	0	0	1	0.75	0	2.25
3	198/2023	Веселиновић, Наташа	1			1	0	0	0	0.75	0	0	0.5	0.5	0.5	0	2.25
4	257/2024	Веснић, Матија				0											0
5	256/2024	Вујевић, Милан	2			2	0	0	0.5	0.75	0	1	0.5	1	0.5	0.5	4.75
6	233/2022	Вучићевић, Наташа				0											0
7	391/2022	Еровић, Анђелка				0											0
8	18/2024	Јанчевић, Михаило	10			10	0.75	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	0.75	1	9.5
9	126/2022	Јеремић, Филип				0											0
10	84/2024	Јеринић, Маријана				0											0
11	191/2022	Јојић, Андреј	2			2											0
12	38/2023	Ковачевић, Богдан	10			10	0.5	0.5	1	0	0	1	0.25	1	0.25	1	5.5
13	329/2022	Куловић, Лазар				0											0
14	248/2024	Лазић, Марко				0											0
15	14/2024	Лекић, Михаило				0											0
16	31/2024	Марковић, Лазар				0											0
17	78/2023	Машић, Анђела	6			6	0.5	0.5	1	1	0	0	1	1	1	0.75	6.75
18	3/2024	Мијатовић, Мина	10			10	1	1	1	1	0.5	1	1	1	0.75	1	9.25
19	115/2023	Нешић, Уна	2			2	1	0	1	1	0	0	0.25	0.5	0.75	0.25	4.75
20	306/2022	Панић, Анђела				0	0	0	0	0	0	0.25	0	0.5	0.75	0	1.5
21	72/2022	Перић, Драгана				0											0
22	413/2022	Пиштелић, Алекса	2			2	0	1	0.75	0	0	0	1	1	0.75	0.25	4.75
23	264/2024	Пољаковић, Дамјана				0											0
24	17/2024	Радивојевић, Стеван				0											0
25	10/2023	Радисављевић, Јована	6			6	1	1	0	1	0.5	0	1	0.5	0.75	1	6.75
26	28/2024	Ранђеловић, Данило	10			10	0.75	1	1	1	0	1	0.5	1	0.75	1	8
27	206/2024	Сврзић, Страхиња	10			10	0.75	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	9.75
28	1/2023	Серафимовић, Илија	10			10	0	0	0	1	0	0.5	0	1	0.75	0	3.25
29	402/2022	Стаматовић, Исидора				0											0
30	32/2024	Стевановић, Лука				0											0
31	271/2023	Табакловић, Павле	10			10	0.25	0.5	1	0	0	0	0.5	1	0.75	0	4
32	405/2022	Тасић, Немања	10			10	0.25	0	1	0	0	1	0	1	0.75	1	5
33	83/2023	Томић, Нина	4			4	1	0.5	1	1	1	0.5	1	1	0.75	1	8.75

Бр.	Индекс	Презиме и име	Колоквијуми: задаци				Тест 1: теорија										
			тест 1	тест 2	тест 3	Укупно задаци	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Укупно теорија
34	242/2022	Ђирушић, Теодора	1			1	0	0	0	0.75	0	0	0	0.5	0	0	1.25
35	347/2020	Брдар, Ана				0											0
36	86/2021	Зуцовић, Драга	2			2	1	0.75	0	1	1	0	1	0.5	0.75	0	6
37	232/2018	Јањић, Софија				0											0
38	199/2021	Куреш, Јулија				0	0.5	1	0.5	1	0.5	0	0.5	0.5	0.75	0	5.25
39	370/2021	Максимовић, Александар	2			2	1	1	0.75	1	0	0.25	1	1	0.75	0.5	7.25
40	163/2021	Маринковић, Ема				0	0.5	1	0	1	0	0	0.5	0.5	0.75	0	4.25
41	118/2018	Мариновић, Емилија				0											0
42	372/2021	Мирковић, Луна				0											0
43	449/2019	Митровић, Владимир				0											0
44	199/2019	Момчилов, Катја				0											0
45	20/2021	Петровић, Андрија				0											0
46	296/2020	Радета, Немања				0											0
47	323/2020	Радовановић, Јелена				0											0
48	282/2018	Стајић, Станоје				0											0
49	341/2018	Стевановић, Матеја				0											0
50	129/2016	Судар, Јелена				0											0
51	294/2018	Фако, Ервин				0											0
52	11/2024	Вукобратовић, Јанко	10			10	0.5	1	1	1	0	1	1	0	0.75	1	7.25